
 
 

 

No.e-Tender/DB/SD/2024-25/918 
dk;ZIkkyd vfHk;ark dk dk;Zky; 

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 
Hk.Mkj Ek.My 

STORE DIVISION 
v.Meku yksd fuekZ.k foHkkx] iksVZ Cys;j 

A.P.W.D, SRI VIJAYA PURAM 

                                                                                          Sri Vijaya Puram dated the           13/12/2024 
 

 

 NOTICE INVITING e- TENDERS 
 

 The Executive Engineer, Store Division, A.P.W.D., Sri Vijaya Puram on behalf of the 
President of India, invites online item rate tenders (In from CPWD ‘9’) from approved and 
bonafide manufactures/authorized dealers/  Startup India up to10:00 Hrs on 10/01/25 for 
under  mention work. 

 
NIT No. :  14/EE/SD/DB/2024-25 

 
Name of work : Annual Requirement of materials to be procured by 

Store Division, APWD, Sri Vijaya Puram during 2024-
25. 

Sub Work : Supply of CPVC Pipe Fittings etc. to Store Division, 
APWD, Sri Vijaya Puram. 

Estimated Cost : ` 13,00,698/- 
 

Earnest Money : ` 26,014/- 
 

Period of Completion : 02 (Months) 
Bid Submission End Date : 10/01/2025 ( 10:00 Hrs). 
Bid Opening Date: : 10/01/2025 ( 10:30 Hrs). 

 

Tender GEM ID GEM/2024/B/5725873 dt: 19/12/2024 
The Tender forms and other details can be obtained from the Web Site https://gem.gov.in. 

  
 
 

Executive Engineer, 
Store Division, 

APWD, Sri Vijaya Puram.  
 


